
Stadtmeisterschaft 2012

LP-Schützen-Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.Verein

30 1 Herrmann, Andrea 396SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 100 98 98100

31 2 Scheller, Simone 387SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 97 97 9598

33 3 Albrecht, Daniel 375SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 93 93 9594

3 4 Eschenbacher, Lena 372SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 94 91 9592

40 5 Schwab, Tobias 369SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 92 89 9395

35 6 Scheller, Jürgen 368SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 92 92 9391

25 7 Eschenbacher, Micha 367SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 93 92 9389

20 8 Schilffarth, Sandra 367SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 93 89 9194

34 9 Albrecht, Oliver 364SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 88 93 8994

23 10 Blank, Karlheinz 362SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 90 92 8793

24 11 Hetzel, Markus 361SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 93 92 8888

21 12 Stritzel, Kerstin 360SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 90 91 8990

18 13 Wolf, Thomas 360SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 89 88 8697

1 14 Apfelbacher, Andreas 359SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 89 93 9087

19 15 Rauscher, Carola 358SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 91 89 8692

58 16 Büttner, Fabiola 357SV Germania Ansbach 93 89 8986

54 17 Borghardt, Joachim 355SV Germania Ansbach 92 82 9190

75 18 Röber, Thomas 355HSG Ansbach 89 91 8887

83 19 Friede, Klaus 355SV Schalkhausen 87 89 8693

22 20 Schiefer, Helga 351SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 89 88 8787

7 21 Wirth, Michael 349SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 84 89 8888

17 22 Doßler, Johannes 349SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 85 87 8889

56 23 Rzychon, Stefan 348SV Germania Ansbach 84 88 9086

36 24 Meier, Martina 347SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 80 88 9287

57 25 Schmidt, Konrad 346SV Germania Ansbach 84 88 8787

32 26 Schöppler, Daniela 346SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 88 87 8586

72 27 Burkard, Johannes 346HSG Ansbach 86 89 8487

84 28 Ippach, Günter 344SV Schalkhausen 81 88 8986

38 29 Schultheiß, Julia 342SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 84 86 8191

88 30 Klement, Wolfgang 341SV Schalkhausen 90 81 8684

59 31 Kohn, Heike 339SV Germania Ansbach 87 87 8283

53 32 Bogenreuther, Fabian 338SV Germania Ansbach 88 83 8483

8 33 Wirth, Susanne 336SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 85 80 8685

73 34 Glänzer, Theresa 335HSG Ansbach 84 81 8882

55 35 Merk, Gisela 331SV Germania Ansbach 77 91 8677

60 36 Seitzinger, Alida 330SV Germania Ansbach 81 83 8284

9 37 Müller, Nina 325SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 79 82 8381

39 38 Brand, Lena 320SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 81 85 8173

2 39 Dietz, Wolfgang 315SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 76 77 7983

10 40 Christ, Steffen 312SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 83 68 7784

86 41 Beißler, Karlheinz 311SV Schalkhausen 74 77 7783

87 42 Binder, Karl 309SV Schalkhausen 70 81 8177

74 43 Herrmann, James 309HSG Ansbach 78 75 7878

85 44 Hähnlein, Karlheinz 299SV Schalkhausen 74 76 7970

37 45 Herrmann, Reinhold 297SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 70 81 7274

12 46 Lorey, Reinhold 295SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 72 84 7267

4 47 Wenzel, Peter 284SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 75 75 7460

11 48 Eckert, Roland 284SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 71 73 7367

42 49 Scheuerlein, Wolfgan 250SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 62 69 5069

41 50 Schultheiß, Christine 249SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 61 60 6563

5 51 Reyes Rondon, Julio 232SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 52 68 5458

6 52 Eschenbacher, Ingo 216SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 52 55 5455
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2012

LG-Schützen- Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e.V. - 1  1.527

Herrmann, Andrea 396

Scheller, Simone 387

Albrecht, Daniel 375

Schwab, Tobias 369

 2 SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf - 1  1.457

Schilffarth, Sandra 367

Eschenbacher, Michael 367

Blank, Karlheinz 362

Hetzel, Markus 361

 3 SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf - 2  1.429

Stritzel, Kerstin 360

Wolf, Thomas 360

Rauscher, Carola 358

Schiefer, Helga 351

 4 SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e.V. - 2  1.425

Scheller, Jürgen 368

Albrecht, Oliver 364

Meier, Martina 347

Schöppler, Daniela 346

 5 SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden - 1  1.416

Eschenbacher, Lena 372

Apfelbacher, Andreas 359

Wirth, Michael 349

Wirth, Susanne 336

 6 SV Germania Ansbach - 1  1.406

Büttner, Fabiola 357

Borghardt, Joachim 355

Rzychon, Stefan 348

Schmidt, Konrad 346

 7 SV Schalkhausen - 1  1.351

Friede, Klaus 355

Ippach, Günter 344

Klement, Wolfgang 341

Beißler, Karlheinz 311

 8 HSG Ansbach - 1  1.345

Röber, Thomas 355

Burkard, Johannes 346

Glänzer, Theresa 335

Herrmann, James 309
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2012

LG-Schützen- Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 9 SV Germania Ansbach - 2  1.338

Kohn, Heike 339

Bogenreuther, Fabian 338

Merk, Gisela 331

Seitzinger, Alida 330

 10 SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden - 2  1.247

Müller, Nina 325

Dietz, Wolfgang 315

Christ, Steffen 312

Lorey, Reinhold 295

 11 SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e.V. - 3  1.209

Schultheiß, Julia 342

Brand, Lena 320

Herrmann, Reinhold 297

Scheuerlein, Wolfgang 250

 12 SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden - 3  1.016

Eckert, Roland 284

Wenzel, Peter 284

Reyes Rondon, Julio 232

Eschenbacher, Ingo 216

 13 SV Schalkhausen - 2  608

Binder, Karl 309

Hähnlein, Karlheinz 299

 14 SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf - 3  349

Doßler, Johannes 349

 15 SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e.V. - 4  249

Schultheiß, Christine 249
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2012

Jugend-Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.Verein

49 1 Eschenbacher, Micha 282SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 93 9495

43 2 Albrecht, Oliver 265SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 89 8789

45 3 Schultheiß, Julia 242SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 83 7881

16 4 Christ, Anja 236SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 74 7785

71 5 Hahn, Tobias 233SV Germania Ansbach 81 8072

14 6 Sichermann, Daniel 229SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 74 8471

44 7 Brand, Lena 226SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 77 7277

69 8 Rieder, Justin 222SV Germania Ansbach 72 7476

13 9 Eckert, Georg 220SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 77 7667

15 10 Lorey, Natalie 213SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 75 6177

70 11 Hahn, Celine 207SV Germania Ansbach 68 6673

46 12 Gestrich, Denise 183SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 60 6360

48 13 Hildebrand, Linda 157SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 50 4958

47 14 Brand, Sophia 136SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e 53 4934

82 15 Holz, Tom 109SSV Silberbach Meinhardswind 38 3437
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2012

Jugend-Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e.V. - 1  733

Albrecht, Oliver 265

Schultheiß, Julia 242

Brand, Lena 226

 2 SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden - 1  685

Christ, Anja 236

Sichermann, Daniel 229

Eckert, Georg 220

 3 SV Germania Ansbach - 1  662

Hahn, Tobias 233

Rieder, Justin 222

Hahn, Celine 207

 4 SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf - 1  439

Eschenbacher, Michael 282

Hildebrand, Linda 157

 5 SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden - 2  322

Lorey, Natalie 213

Holz, Tom 109

 6 SV 1881 Winterschneidbach e.V. - 2  319

Gestrich, Denise 183

Brand, Sophia 136

Datum: 30.06.2012
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2012

LG-Auflage-Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.Verein

50 1 Eischer, Erwin 395SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 99 99 97100

76 2 Joos, Ewalt 392HSG Ansbach 98 99 9897

52 3 Pickel, Walter 391SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 99 97 9897

51 4 Eischer, Christa 385SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 95 98 9795

89 5 Bodlak, Otto 301SV Schalkhausen 79 74 8266
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2012

LP-Schützen-Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.Verein

62 1 Borghardt, Joachim 355SV Germania Ansbach 94 89 8389

27 2 Doßler, Günter 353SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 86 92 8986

81 3 Zander, Marc 350HSG Ansbach 84 88 9484

77 4 Birzer, Johann 350HSG Ansbach 87 87 8591

63 5 Merk, Hans 349SV Germania Ansbach 83 91 9184

79 6 Kleinert, Peter 348HSG Ansbach 89 81 9088

61 7 Blei, Jens 344SV Germania Ansbach 82 91 8487

65 8 Hartenberger, Bernd 343SV Germania Ansbach 85 85 8588

28 9 Schilffarth, Regina 343SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 86 88 8485

67 10 Merk, Maximilian 339SV Germania Ansbach 83 84 8587

80 11 Rieman, Volker 337HSG Ansbach 86 84 7790

26 12 Amann, Bodo 336SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 88 83 8481

78 13 Holzinger, Wolfgang 333HSG Ansbach 85 80 8385

64 14 Karl, Wilhelm 333SV Germania Ansbach 88 82 7786

68 15 Schlecht, Helmut 332SV Germania Ansbach 82 86 8480

29 16 Schilffarth, Joachim 324SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf 78 83 7984

66 17 Hahn, Tobias 307SV Germania Ansbach 75 76 8076
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2012

LP-Schützen-Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 SV Germania Ansbach - 1  1.391

Borghardt, Joachim 355

Merk, Hans 349

Blei, Jens 344

Hartenberger, Bernd 343

 2 HSG Ansbach - 1  1.385

Birzer, Johann 350

Zander, Marc 350

Kleinert, Peter 348

Rieman, Volker 337

 3 SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf - 1  1.356

Doßler, Günter 353

Schilffarth, Regina 343

Amann, Bodo 336

Schilffarth, Joachim 324

 4 SV Germania Ansbach - 2  1.311

Merk, Maximilian 339

Karl, Wilhelm 333

Schlecht, Helmut 332

Hahn, Tobias 307

 5 HSG Ansbach - 2  333

Holzinger, Wolfgang 333
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